
 

ROLYCAB	INDUSTRIES	
FACTORY	ADDRESS	

Plot	no.4,5,6	Manek	Industrial	Park,		
Survey	NO-	31/1/3/1	–	P4	

Village:	Palgam,	Taluka-	Umbergaon	
Tel	:	0260-2242938	/	E-mail	:	rolycab@gmail.com 

 

OFFICE	ADDRESS	:	301	/	302,	SQUARE	ONE	BUILDING,	GULMOHAR	ROAD	NO.1,		
	JVPD	SCHEME,	VILEPARLE	(WEST),	MUMBAI-400049.	
	Contact	:	022-26701425/28		
	E-mail	ID:	rolycab.bkd@gmail.com/	rolycab.mbd@gmail.com	
 

 
PRICE-LIST		 	 	 	 LP#15/2022-2023	 	 	 22.05.2023	 	

	
	
											 “ROLYCAB”	Brand	PVC	Insulated	/	Sheathed	Bare	Copper	Conductor	1100V	
	 Grade	with	IS	:	694	-	2010	Mark	in	Coils	of	100	Mtrs.	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 																(RATE	PER	MTR)	

SQMM	 STRANDS	*MM	 AMPS	 S/C	 2	CORE	 3	CORE	 4	CORE	

0.50	 16/0.20	 05	 10.70	 31.65	 42.05	 52.65	

0.75	 24/0.20	 08	 15.40	 43.25	 57.20	 72.30	

1.00	 32/0.20	 13	 19.95	 52.95	 71.55	 92.45	

1.50	 48/0.20	 17	 28.45	 70.15	 97.50	 129.00	

2.50	 80/0.20	 24	 47.05	 113.00	 154.00	 208.00	

4.00	 56/0.30	 30	 72.15	 169.00	 240.00	 315.00	

	
	
													 PVC	Insulated	Un-Sheathed	Bare	Copper	Cond.1100V	Grade	(Up	to	50.00	Sqmm		
	 with	IS	:694-2010	Mark	)	in	Coils	of		100	Mtrs.	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 																(RATE	PER	MTR)	

SQMM	 STRANDS	*	MM	 AMPS	 RATE	

6.00	 85/0.30	 38	 107.00	

10.00	 141/0.30	 52	 184.00	

16.00	 226/0.30	 70	 297.00	

25.00	 353/0.30	 88	 461.00	

35.00	 495/0.30	 110	 646.00	

50.00	 707/0.30	 145	 914.00	

70.00	 990/0.30	 215	 1283.00	

95.00	 1344/0.30	 260	 1762.00	

120.00	 1698/0.30	 305	 2282.00	

150.00	 2123/0.30	 355	 2817.00	

185.00	 1163/0.45	 415	 3487.00	

240.00	 1508/0.45	 500	 4529.00	

300.00	 1886/0.45	 585	 5691.00	
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PVC	Insulated	&	Sheathed	Flexible	Bare	Copper	Conductor	Multi	Core	Wire	300-500V	
Grade	Packing	in	Coils	of	100	Mtrs.	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 																			(RATE	PER	MTR)	

SQMM	 STRANDS	*	
MM	 6	 7	 10	 12	 14	 16	 19	 24	

0.50	 16/0.20	 80.90	 90.50	 130.00	 152.00	 179.00	 201.00	 232.00	 296.00	

0.75	 24/0.20	 113.50	 127.00	 184.00	 217.00	 254.00	 286.00	 332.00	 424.00	

1.00	 32/0.20	 146.00	 163.00	 232.00	 275.00	 319.00	 363.00	 430.00	 543.00	

1.50	 48/0.20	 203.00	 227.00	 321.00	 384.00	 446.00	 509.00	 601.00	 758.00	

2.50	 80/0.20	 323.00	 372.00	 531.00	 625.00	 731.00	 835.00	 988.00	 1238.00	

4.00	 56/0.30	 522.00	 593.00	 ---	 ---	 ---	 ---	 ---	 ---	

	
PVC	Insulated	&	Sheathed	Multicore	Bare	Copper	Conductor	1100V	Grade	Packing	in	
coils	of	100	Mtrs.	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 								(RATE	PER	MTR)	

SQMM	 STRANDS	*MM	 AMPS	 2	CORE	 3	CORE	 4	CORE	

6.00	 85/0.30	 38	 247.00	 352.00	 459.00	

10.00	 140/0.30	 52	 420.00	 600.00	 787.00	

16.00	 226/0.30	 70	 663.00	 954.00	 1246.00	

25.00	 353/0.30	 88	 1070.00	 1526.00	 2009.00	

35.00	 495/0.30	 110	 1475.00	 2123.00	 2777.00	
	
*STRANDS:	 As	 per	 international	 standards,	 which	 is	 adopted	 by	 BIS,	 the	 size	 of	 conductor	
decided	by	its	resistance	only.	The	constructions	of	the	conductor	mentioned	in	this	price-list	
are	only	for	guidelines	and	as	per	market	convention.	It	may	vary	within	prescribed	limit	of	IS:	
8130(94),	with	related	tables	&	classes.	
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“ROLYCAB”	Brand	FRLS	Insulated	Single	Core	Unsheathed	Industrial	Flexible	Wire	confirming	
to	IS694:2010	with	Bright	Aneealed	Copper	Conductor	for	Voltage	Grade	1100	Volts.	
	

SQMM	 STRANDS	*MM	 AMPS	 S/C	 2	CORE	 3	CORE	 4	CORE	

0.50	 16/0.20	 05	 11.05	 34.14	 45.25	 56.75	

0.75	 24/0.20	 08	 15.95	 46.35	 61.60	 77.70	

1.00	 32/0.20	 13	 20.55	 57.00	 77.00	 99.45	

1.50	 48/0.20	 17	 29.45	 73.75	 101.50	 137.00	

2.50	 80/0.20	 24	 48.80	 118.00	 163.00	 220.00	

4.00	 56/0.30	 30	 74.70	 178.00	 251.00	 329.00	

6.00	 84/0.30	 38	 111.00	 259.00	 369.00	 483.00	

10.00	 80/0.40	 52	 188.00	 440.00	 631.00	 827.00	

16.00	 126/0.40	 70	 307.00	 696.00	 982.00	 1331.00	

25.00	 196/0.40	 88	 478.00	 1123.00	 1601.00	 2109.00	

35.00	 276/0.40	 110	 667.00	 1549.00	 2231.00	 2916.00	

50.00	 396/0.40	 145	 946.00	 2218.00	 3150.00	 4151.00	

70.00	 354/0.50	 215	 1328.00	 3090.00	 4388.00	 -----	
	
	
TERMS	&	CONDITION	:	
1)	NOTE	 :	The	Above	Prices	are	Exclusive	of	Taxes	
2)	GST	 	 :	18.00	%	Extra	
3)	F.O.R.	 :	Our	Works.	Freight	Extra	as	Applicable.	
4)	PO	 	 :	Purchase	Order	Must	With	GST	Details	for	Dispatch	of	Material.	
5)	Subject	To	Alternate	Without	Prior	Notice.	


